JULY 1, 2011 - DECEMBER 31, 2011 EMPLOYEE DEMOGRAPHICS

Years Employed

21+ Yrs, 5%
16-20 Yrs, 5%

11-15Yrs, 7%

6-10 Yrs, 8%

00-5Yrs
W6-10 Yrs
011-15 Yrs
016-20 Yrs
W21+ Yrs

0-5Yrs, 75%




B<25 Yrs
W 26-30 Yrs
031-40 Yrs
041-50 Yrs
W50+ Yrs

Employee Age Range

50+ Yrs

11% <25 Yrs
18%

41-50 Yrs
17%

31-40 Yrs
29%

26-30 Yrs
25%




Employee Gender

OMale EFemale




Employee Race

O Caucasian B African American

African American, 6%

Caucasian, 94%




AOS 8%
BA 1%

Employee Degree Types

Juris Doctorate 3%
None 16% Masters 16%

BS 56%

O Juris Doctorate WMasters O0BS OBA MAOS HENone




Employees Paid By

OGrant @Non Grant

Non Grant
80%




Full and Part Time Employees




